Payments
LALC

LALC

C. Wilkinson

HMRC

Giff Gaff

Amazon

Amazon

Total payments

Income
NKDC

Total income

South Hykeham Parish Council — April 2020

Annual Training scheme
(BACs 08/04/20)
Annual subscription
(BACs 08/04/20)

Salary

(BACs 08/04/20)

Tax & NICs
(cheque no. 100552 08/04/20)

Mobile monthly payment
(Direct debit 21% Apr 2020)

Laminating pouches
(debit card 2 Apr 2020)

Safety gloves for Community Aid initiative/

litterpicking
(debit card 3* Apr 2020)

Precept 2020/21

£120.00
£281.92

£617.20

£56.00

£6.00

£8.99

£12.99

£1,103.10

£16,300.00

£16,300.00

Authorised by
1% Signatory

Authorised by
2"! Signatory



