South Hykeham Parish Council - April 2020

	South Hykenam Larish C	ounch 11pm 202		
			Authorised by 1st Signatory	<u>Authorised by</u> 2 nd Signatory
Payments			1 Signatory	<u>z Signatory</u>
LALC	Annual Training scheme (BACs 08/04/20)	£120.00		
LALC	Annual subscription (BACs 08/04/20)	£281.92		
C. Wilkinson	Salary (BACs 08/04/20)	£617.20		
HMRC	Tax & NICs (cheque no. 100552 08/04/20)	£56.00		
Giff Gaff	Mobile monthly payment (Direct debit 21st Apr 2020)	£6.00		
Amazon	Laminating pouches (debit card 2 Apr 2020)	£8.99		
Amazon	Safety gloves for Community Aid initiative/ litterpicking (debit card 3` Apr 2020)	£12.99		
Total payments		£1,103.10		
<u>Income</u>				
NKDC	Precept 2020/21	£16,300.00		
Total income		£16,300.00		